Clifton Springs AreaY M C A

Reconciliation Summary
1011 - Operating, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 52 items
Deposits and Credits - 28 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 18 items

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 11/30/2013

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 28 items
Deposits and Credits - 2 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Nov 30, 13

9,253.70

-29,378.62

24,709.52

-4,669.10

4,584.60

-3,504.91
-3,504.91

1,079.69

-12,158.27
4,703.00

-7,455.27

-6,375.58
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2:24 PM Clifton Springs AreaYMC A

12116113 Reconciliation Detail
1011 - Operating, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 9,253.70
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 52 items

Bill Pmt -Check 09/18/2013 4801 Y - USA X -30.00 -30.00
Bill Pmt -Check 10/09/2013 4817 First Base Line X -600.00 -630.00
Bill Pmt -Check 10/25/2013 4833 Tower Group Comp... X -633.00 -1,263.00
Bill Pmt -Check 10/25/2013 4831 Excellus Health Pla... X -317.15 -1,580.15
Bill Pmt -Check 10/25/2013 4830 Auburn YMCA Sting... X -105.00 -1,685.15
General Journal 10/25/2013 827 Sarah Youngjohn X -73.88 -1,759.03
Bill Pmt -Check 10/25/2013 4834 Verizon Wireless X -31.83 -1,790.86
General Journal 10/25/2013 827 James Blodgett X -27.71 -1,818.57
Bill Pmt -Check 10/30/2013 4835 All American Publis... X -364.00 -2,182.57
Bill Pmt -Check 10/30/2013 4836 Real Lease X -117.50 -2,300.07
Bill Pmt -Check 10/30/2013 4837 Sarah Herendeen X -22.50 -2,322.57
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4844 Fredericksen & Siria... X -6,825.00 -9,147.57
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4851 Philadelphia Insura... X -1,226.08 -10,373.65
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4847 NYSEG X -906.36 -11,280.01
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4850 Phelps-Clifton Sprin... X -858.00 -12,138.01
Check 11/06/2013 4838 YMCA of the USA X -325.00 -12,463.01
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4854 Village of Clifton Sp... X -287.89 -12,750.90
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4841 Clifton Springs Big M X -284.47 -13,035.37
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4845 Kimberly K. Bruzee-... X -181.50 -13,216.87
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4848 Ontario Telephone X -129.20 -13,346.07
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4852 The Merchandiser X -90.00 -13,436.07
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4853 Time Warner X -75.79 -13,511.86
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4849 Patricia Simon X -75.00 -13,586.86
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4840 Andrea West X -70.00 -13,656.86
Check 11/06/2013 11.6.13  USA Payroll X -57.05 -13,713.91
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4842 Clifton Springs Hard... X -31.89 -13,745.80
Bill Pmt -Check 11/06/2013 4843 First Base Line X -15.00 -13,760.80
General Journal 11/08/2013 831 Direct Deposit Payroll X -4,324.24 -18,085.04
Check 11/08/2013 3458... EFTPS X -1,420.52 -19,505.56
Check 11/08/2013 2013... YMCA Retirement X -316.42 -19,821.98
General Journal 11/08/2013 831 Denise Lawrence X -285.87 -20,107.85
General Journal 11/08/2013 831 Neal Webster X -276.82 -20,384.67
General Journal 11/08/2013 831 Kristin Mahoney X -211.17 -20,595.84
General Journal 11/08/2013 831 Amber Landschoot X -81.26 -20,677.10
General Journal 11/08/2013 831 David LeClair X -44.32 -20,721.42
General Journal 11/08/2013 831 Direct Deposit Payroll X -17.31 -20,738.73
Transfer 11/13/2013 X -1,000.00 -21,738.73
General Journal 11/19/2013 838 X -34.15 -21,772.88
General Journal 11/19/2013 838 X -20.00 -21,792.88
Bill Pmt -Check 11/20/2013 4857 Kimberly K. Bruzee-... X -189.75 -21,982.63
Bill Pmt -Check 11/20/2013 4859 Monroe Extinguishe... X -62.73 -22,045.36
Check 11/20/2013 11.20...  USA Payroll X -58.45 -22,103.81
General Journal 11/22/2013 839 Direct Deposit Payroll X -4,5632.78 -26,636.59
Check 11/22/2013 4528... EFTPS X -1,462.47 -28,099.06
Check 11/22/2013 2013... YMCA Retirement X -342.44 -28,441.50
General Journal 11/22/2013 839 Denise Lawrence X -328.40 -28,769.90
General Journal 11/22/2013 839 Neal Webster X -276.82 -29,046.72
General Journal 11/22/2013 839 Kristin Mahoney X -211.17 -29,257.89
General Journal 11/22/2013 839 Leanne McCullough X -44.32 -29,302.21
General Journal 11/22/2013 839 Amber Landschoot X -36.94 -29,339.15
General Journal 11/22/2013 839 David LeClair X -22.16 -29,361.31
General Journal 11/22/2013 839 Direct Deposit Payroll X -17.31 -29,378.62

Total Checks and Payments -29,378.62 -29,378.62
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2:24 PM
12/16/13

Clifton Springs AreaYMC A
Reconciliation Detail

1011 - Operating, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Num

Name

4860

Type Date
Deposits and Credits - 28 items
Deposit 10/31/2013
Deposit 11/01/2013
Deposit 11/01/2013
Deposit 11/01/2013
Deposit 11/05/2013
Deposit 11/06/2013
Deposit 11/07/2013
Deposit 11/11/2013
Deposit 11/12/2013
Deposit 11/12/2013
Deposit 11/13/2013
Deposit 11/15/2013
Deposit 11/18/2013
Deposit 11/18/2013
Deposit 11/19/2013
Deposit 11/19/2013
Bill Pmt -Check 11/20/2013
Deposit 11/20/2013
Deposit 11/20/2013
Deposit 11/21/2013
Deposit 11/25/2013
Deposit 11/26/2013
Deposit 11/26/2013
Deposit 11/27/2013
Deposit 11/29/2013
Deposit 11/29/2013
Deposit 11/30/2013
Deposit 11/30/2013

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 18 items

Check

Check

Bill Pmt -Check
General Journal
Bill Pmt -Check
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Check

09/05/2012
11/07/2012
09/18/2013
10/25/2013
11/06/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/26/2013

1461
4529
4798
827
4846
831
831
831
4862
4855
4863
4861
4856
4858
839
839
839
4864

Total Checks and Payments

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 11/30/2013

Phelps-Clifton Sprin...

Excellus Blue Cross...

Time Warner
Chad Cotroneo
Daniel McGraw

NYS Department of ...

Daniel McGraw
James Blodgett
Susan Bennett
Sports Awards

Excellus Blue Cross...

Will Enterprises
Real Lease
Hilliary VanHout

Midlakes Wrestling ...

Daniel McGraw
James Blodgett
Susan Bennett
Elaine Smith

Cir

HXXXK XX XXX XXX XXX XXX XX XX XXX XXX

Amount Balance
18.00 18.00
24.00 42.00

2,276.49 2,318.49
4,213.00 6,531.49
1,440.00 7,971.49
978.00 8,949.49
2,280.95 11,230.44
13.50 11,243.94
18.00 11,261.94
1,672.34 12,934.28
1,073.00 14,007.28
50.00 14,057.28
5.00 14,062.28
1,400.00 15,462.28
85.00 15,547.28
118.74 15,666.02
0.00 15,666.02
18.00 15,684.02
841.00 16,525.02
650.00 17,175.02
5,112.50 22,287.52
100.00 22,387.52
1,296.00 23,683.52
191.00 23,874.52
292.00 24,166.52
390.00 24,556.52
18.00 24,574.52
135.00 24,709.52
24,709.52 24,709.52
-4,669.10 -4,669.10
-4,669.10 4,584.60
-269.85 -269.85
-72.28 -342.13
-20.00 -362.13
-41.56 -403.69
-275.00 -678.69
-41.56 -720.25
-16.62 -736.87
-7.59 -744.46
-1,795.06 -2,539.52
-317.15 -2,856.67
-291.75 -3,148.42
-117.50 -3,265.92
-75.00 -3,340.92
-25.00 -3,365.92
-41.56 -3,407.48
-22.16 -3,429.64
-0.27 -3,429.91
-75.00 -3,504.91
-3,504.91 -3,504.91
-3,504.91 -3,504.91
-8,174.01 1,079.69
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2:24 PM Clifton Springs AreaYMC A

12116/13 Reconciliation Detail
1011 - Operating, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 28 items

Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4869 Phelps-Clifton Sprin... -558.50 -558.50
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4870 The Merchandiser -147.00 -705.50
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4865 Clifton Springs Big M -135.47 -840.97
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4868 Ontario Telephone -127.79 -968.76
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4867 Kimberly K. Bruzee-... -107.25 -1,076.01
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4866 Hartman Electric, PI... -80.00 -1,156.01
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4871 Time Warner -75.79 -1,231.80
Check 12/04/2013 2013... USA Payroll -60.75 -1,292.55
Bill Pmt -Check 12/04/2013 4872 Verizon Wireless -31.58 -1,324.13
General Journal 12/06/2013 840 Direct Deposit Payroll -4,454.19 -5,778.32
Check 12/06/2013 3543... EFTPS -1,402.84 -7,181.16
General Journal 12/06/2013 840 NYS Employment T... -772.98 -7,954.14
Check 12/06/2013 2013... YMCA Retirement -317.48 -8,271.62
General Journal 12/06/2013 840 Neal Webster -276.82 -8,548.44
General Journal 12/06/2013 840 Denise Lawrence -264.93 -8,813.37
General Journal 12/06/2013 840 Kristin Mahoney -211.17 -9,024.54
General Journal 12/06/2013 840 Daniel McGraw -41.56 -9,066.10
General Journal 12/06/2013 840 Amber Landschoot -40.63 . -9,106.73
General Journal 12/06/2013 840 David LeClair -24.01 -9,130.74
General Journal 12/06/2013 840 Direct Deposit Payroll -17.31 -9,148.05
General Journal 12/06/2013 840 James Blodgett -16.62 -9,164.67
General Journal 12/06/2013 840 Susan Bennett -0.21 -9,164.88
Bill Pmt -Check 12/09/2013 4876 Philadelphia Insura... -1,226.08 -10,390.96
Bill Pmt -Check 12/09/2013 4877 Will Enterprises -1,000.26 -11,391.22
Check 12/09/2013 4873 YMCA of the USA -325.00 -11,716.22
Bill Pmt -Check 12/09/2013 4878 YMCA of the USA -245.00 -11,961.22
Bill Pmt -Check 12/09/2013 4875 -NYSEG -194.36 -12,155.58
Bill Pmt -Check 12/09/2013 4874 Clifton Springs Hard... -2.69 -12,158.27
Total Checks and Payments -12,1568.27 -12,158.27
Deposits and Credits - 2 items
Deposit 12/01/2013 4,213.00 4,213.00
Deposit 12/04/2013 490.00 4,703.00
Total Deposits and Credits 4,703.00 4,703.00
Total New Transactions -7,455.27 -7,455.27

Ending Balance -15,629.28 -6,375.58




2:24 PM
12/16/13

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Summary
1012 - Visa, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30, 13
Beginning Balance 1,340.75
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 15 items -1,551.21
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 1,000.00
Total Cleared Transactions -551.21
Cleared Balance 789.54
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 789.54
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items -131.12
Total New Transactions -131.12
Ending Balance 658.42

Page 1

=



2:24 PM
12/16/13

Clifton Springs AreaYMC A

Reconciliation Detail
1012 - Visa, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 15 items

Check 10/25/2013 10.25...  Staples

Check 10/31/2013 10.31...  Bio-Logic Inc.

Check 10/31/2013 10.31...  Staples

Check 10/31/2013 10.31...  Staples

Check 11/04/2013 11.4.13  Clifton Springs Post...
Check 11/05/2013 11.5.... American Safety
Check 11/05/2013 11.5.13  American Safety
Check 11/06/2013 11.6.13

Check 11/07/2013 11.7.13  Melaleuca

Check 11/07/2013 11.7.... Swim Outlet

Check 11/12/2013 11.12...  US Postal Service
Check 11/13/2013 11.13...  YMCA of the USA
Check 11/19/2013 11.19...  Staples

Check 11/22/2013 11.22...  Staples

Check 11/27/2013 11.27...  Oriental Trading Co...

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Transfer 11/13/2013

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 11/30/2013

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items
Check 12/04/2013 12.4.13  Fit Wipes

Check 12/06/2013 12.6.13  Oriental Trading Co...

Total Checks and Payments
Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Cir

KX XXX XXX XX XXX XX

Amount Balance
1,340.75
-74.99 -74.99
-720.00 -794.99
-41.08 -836.07
-39.99 -876.06
-1.12 -877.18
-13.00 -890.18
-13.00 -903.18
-19.45 -922.63
-83.61 -1,006.24
-55.65 -1,061.89
-2.92 -1,064.81
-275.00 -1,339.81
-157.41 -1,497.22
-18.98 -1,516.20
-35.01 -1,551.21
-1,5651.21 -1,551.21
1,000.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 1,000.00
-551.21 -551.21
-551.21 789.54
-551.21 789.54
-96.11 -96.11
-35.01 -131.12
-131.12 -131.12
-131.12 -131.12
-682.33

658.42
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2:26 PM Clifton Springs AreaYMC A

1201613 Reconciliation Summary
1019 - Prime, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Nov 30,13
Beginning Balance 12,979.52
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -10.00
Deposits and Credits - 2 items 60.32
Total Cleared Transactions 50.32
Cleared Balance 13,029.84
Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 13,029.84
Ending Balance 13,029.84
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2:27 PM Clifton Springs AreaYMC A

12116/13 Reconciliation Detail
1019 - Prime, Period Ending 11/30/2013

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 12,979.52
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Check 11/30/2013 X -10.00 -10.00
Total Checks and Payments -10.00 -10.00
Deposits and Credits - 2 items

General Journal 11/19/2013 841 X 60.00 60.00

Deposit 11/30/2013 X 0.32 60.32
Total Deposits and Credits 60.32 60.32

Total Cleared Transactions 50.32 50.32

Cleared Balance 50.32 13,029.84

Register Balance as of 11/30/2013 50.32 13,029.84

Ending Balance 50.32 13,029.84




2:25 PM
12/16/13

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Summary
1013 - Chem Free, Period Ending 11/29/2013

Nov 29, 13
Beginning Balance 31.11
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -4.00
Total Cleared Transactions -4.00
Cleared Balance 27.11
Register Balance as of 11/29/2013 27.11

Ending Balance 27.11




2:25 PM
12/16/13

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A
Reconciliation Detail

1013 - Chem Free, Period Ending 11/29/2013

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 11/30/2013

Total Checks and Payments
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance
Register Balance as of 11/29/2013

Ending Balance

Cir

Amount Balance

31.11
-4.00 -4.00
-4.00 -4.00
-4.00 -4.00
-4.00 27.11
-4.00 27.11
-4.00 27.11
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